27 Haziran 2001 Garsamba

6. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 UMTVAR(3)

2 PLAYER FACE(5)

3 UGKUN(7)

4 ASLINAZ(1)(GB)

5 FILIKA(12)

6 SAMGUNESI(10) (IRE)
7 ROMULUS(6)

8 INBOCCAALLUPO(11) (GB)
9 TONGUG(14)

10 BUKET SULTAN(8) (IRE)
11 PLAYABLANCA(9)

12 DIYARLI(13)

13 BEYLERBEYI(2) (GB)

14 FAR PLAY(4)

Yas
4yka

4yka
4yd k
4ykk
4ydk
3yde
Byda
3yde
3yde
3ydd
5ykk
3yde
4yda

3yke

Yans Sonuglan

54 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

SARTLI 4
1.)14.950 ¢ 2)5.980 £
1)2.243 ¢ 2)897 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

FLAY BOY |- SHLALE 57
FLAY BOY |- BABY FACE" 56
HANDSOME STAR (IRE) - VIOLENT GIRL 55,5
EFISIO(GB) - LITTLEVERCY (GB) 58,5
PRIVO DOMNE (GB) - CUNA MARA (GB) 54,5
BIGSTONE (IRE) - AIRFORT* (GB) 54
MY VOLGA BOATVAN (USA) - KLLERQUEEN: (USA) 56
EXIT TO NOWHERE (USA) - FIONA SHANN (USA) 48
BANKOOU - SENVEBEN 54
EAGLEEYED (USA) - QULTING (GB) 54,5
LAUGHNG MATTER (USA) - BLAVE* (USA) 54,5
UGURTAY* - ISLLTI 48
DAYJUR (USA) - GLAMOROUS BRDE (FR) 57
TENDER FRNCE - CEOANA 56

IKILi( ) 9,60 +, TABELA BAHIS( ) 6,05 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ( ) 0,50 ©

Jokey
S.AKD|

O.OZELCANAT
Y.AKAGAC
E.YAWZ
T.BAGCI
F.CAKAR
N.SEN
S.AKDUMAN
0.SADI
E.YALCIN
CKURT
B.GUNER
ABIRDAL

T.ADISEN

3)2990 ¢

3)449 ¢
Sahip
SEY. GIRAY

HIK. ATAVAN
YAM ZINGAL

ORH. TANATAR

TEV. GELIKOGLU

AYS. ISGUDEN
G. AYD. ARIKAN
A YUC. BIROL
EMR. KUMUK

H. GIN. ATAGUN
NiS. BENHASON
AZI. GUNER
SAD. ELIYESIL

iSM OZENSES

Antrendrii
AAYDOGDI

TKANTARMACI
NAF.YILMAZ
KARDA
GYILDIRIM
Y.VARNA
GIGDIR
H.CALISKAN
SIBiS
AT.GOKGE
siBis
GIGDIR
VBOZTAS

C.DEMREL

istanbul Hipdromu (34. Yans Giinii)

Derece

1.33.59

1.33.66

1.34.91

1.3544

1.35.91

1.36.80

1.37.43

1.37.64

1.38.00

1.38.09

1.38.23

1.38.92

1.38.97

1.41.60

1500 Kum

4)1495+
4)224 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP

2,85
4,30
4,35
8,80
5,75
11,35
9,90
16,15
85,85
3,90
39,50
32,10
19,00

33,10
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